Pro-Lady South
Redwood Meadows G&CC

GA July 16, 2018

ALBERTA

Field Size: 40
Total Purse: $10,650.00

TEAM NET RESULTS

€W Radiology

Tomlinson, Dale

Risdon, Dustin
Smith, Scott

Fukushima, Kent
Wright, Andrew
Repp, Doug
Scheller, J.D.

James, Darryl

Burgeson, Brett
Henzie, Dave
Lee, Tommy
Powell, Quinn
Hart, Samuel

Robinson, Jamie

Innisfail GC Bird, Nancy

Water Valley GC Alexis, Skyesong

Dynamic Motion Golf Performance

e Driscoll, Michele

PGA of Alberta Member Kureluk, Sherry

Highwood Golf Fry, Gail
Glencoe G&CC (The) Rutherford, Gayle
Turner Valley GC Gordon, Kali

g‘ﬁ;ggﬁ;g:ilf Academy at Grant, Audrey
Jones, Bonnie
Cottonwood G&CC Winslade, Lorraine
Carnmoney GC Christison, Sue
Gray, Linda
Hamptons GC (The) Poleschuk, Nicole

Carnmoney GC Ullett, Margeux

$800.00
$605.00

$405.00

$405.00
$285.00
$168.00
$168.00

$168.00

$168.00
$168.00
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50

$800.00
$605.00

$455.00

$355.00
$285.00
$230.00
$190.00

$160.00

$140.00
$120.00
$110.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
e [ v [ soe [ o

Tomlinson, Dale
Fukushima, Kent
Risdon, Dustin
Smith, Scott
Fleming, Josh
Wright, Andrew
Burgeson, Brett
Powell, Quinn
Hart, Samuel
Chown, Braden
Cooke, Chris
Gerlitz, Jamie
James, Darryl

McCluskey, Phil

Innisfail GC

PGA of Alberta Member

Water Valley GC

Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre
365 GOLF Inc.

Highwood Golf

Hamptons GC (The)

Bearspaw GC

Silvertip Resort

Picture Butte GC

National Golf Academy at Shaganappi
River Bend G&RA

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

$800.00
$530.00
$530.00
$355.00
$257.00
$257.00
$175.00
$175.00
$140.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00



