

Pro-Lady SouthRedwood Meadows G&CC July 16, 2018 Field Size: 40

Total Purse: \$10,650.00

TEAM NET RESULTS								
Player	Facility	Partner	Facility	Score	Money	Gift Cert		
Tomlinson, Dale	Innisfail GC	Bird, Nancy		62	\$800.00	\$800.00		
Risdon, Dustin	Water Valley GC	Alexis, Skyesong		64	\$605.00	\$605.00		
Smith, Scott	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	Driscoll, Michele		65	\$405.00	\$455.00		
Fukushima, Kent	PGA of Alberta Member	Kureluk, Sherry		65	\$405.00	\$355.00		
Wright, Andrew	Highwood Golf	Fry, Gail		66	\$285.00	\$285.00		
Repp, Doug	Glencoe G&CC (The)	Rutherford, Gayle		68	\$168.00	\$230.00		
Scheller, J.D.	Turner Valley GC	Gordon, Kali		68	\$168.00	\$190.00		
James, Darryl	National Golf Academy at Shaganappi	Grant, Audrey		68	\$168.00	\$160.00		
Burgeson, Brett		Jones, Bonnie		68	\$168.00	\$140.00		
Henzie, Dave	Cottonwood G&CC	Winslade, Lorraine		68	\$168.00	\$120.00		
Lee, Tommy	Carnmoney GC	Christison, Sue		69	\$52.50	\$110.00		
Powell, Quinn		Gray, Linda		69	\$52.50	\$100.00		
Hart, Samuel	Hamptons GC (The)	Poleschuk, Nicole		69	\$52.50	\$0.00		
Robinson, Jamie	Carnmoney GC	Ullett, Margeux		69	\$52.50	\$0.00		

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS						
Player	Facility	Score	Money			
Tomlinson, Dale	Innisfail GC	67	\$800.00			
Fukushima, Kent	PGA of Alberta Member	69	\$530.00			
Risdon, Dustin	Water Valley GC	69	\$530.00			
Smith, Scott	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	70	\$355.00			
Fleming, Josh	365 GOLF Inc.	71	\$257.00			
Wright, Andrew	Highwood Golf	71	\$257.00			
Burgeson, Brett		72	\$175.00			
Powell, Quinn		72	\$175.00			
Hart, Samuel	Hamptons GC (The)	73	\$140.00			
Chown, Braden	Bearspaw GC	74	\$66.00			
Cooke, Chris	Silvertip Resort	74	\$66.00			
Gerlitz, Jamie	Picture Butte GC	74	\$66.00			
James, Darryl	National Golf Academy at Shaganappi	74	\$66.00			
McCluskey, Phil	River Bend G&RA	74	\$66.00			